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MeHro Ha 12 vtotts )O

Ilpuem rruutr{ HaunreHoBaHne 6"rroaa \qilr ffl'l.xou
ilopquu

3anrparc BepmuruereBaq 3arreKaHKa
X"rre6 c MacroM
CuIp
KoSe c MoJroKoM

Ko"n6aca

300 rp
100 - 15rp
15 rp
200rp
40 rp

2 sanrpan (Dpyrcrrr 200 rp
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Ca.nar <<fforeeofi)
Cyu ropoxoerrfi rra n/6
TeQre.nH c rpeqHeBbrM rapHupoM
Konrnor
Xre6

100rp
350 rp
300 rp
200 rp
150 rp

flonaHun
Cr,IpHurcr.r
co cryqeHHbrM MoJroKoM

Kuceru

100 rp
25rp
200 rp

Yxus
Ca.nar Bnuerper
Py6neuoe Mrrco c P4Ca b bt 1.,1

X.ne6 c MacJroM
rlafi c MoJroKoM

fapHHpoM b 100
300rp
100 -15 rp
200 rp

2 yxuu Corc
Clo6a

200 rp
50 rp


